
Unit A5

¿A qué fecha estamos?

Days, months, numbers 1-39, saying the 
date, saying when your birthday is

Nombre ______________________________

Clase __________

Fecha _________________________



I can:

A • count and use the numbers 1 to 39

• say and understand the months of the year

• say the dates of some Spanish fiestas

•ask someone when their birthday is and say when 
my birthday is

B • say and understand the days of the week

•write the date in Spanish

uno 1
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dos 2

¿Cuántos hay? fecha

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

uno
dos
tres
cuatro
cinco
seis
siete
ocho
nueve
diez
once
doce
trece
catorce
quince
dieciséis
diecisiete
dieciocho
diecinueve
veinte
veintiuno
veintidós
veintitrés
veinticuatro
veinticinco
veintiséis
veintisiete
veintiocho
veintinueve
treinta
treinta y uno
treinta y dos
treinta y tres
treinta y cuatro
treinta y cinco
treinta y seis
treinta y siete
treinta y ocho
treinta y nueve

____________________ ____________________

____________________ ____________________

____________________ ____________________

____________________ ____________________

____________________ ____________________
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tres 3

fecha

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

uno
dos
tres
cuatro
cinco
seis
siete
ocho
nueve
diez
once
doce
trece
catorce
quince
dieciséis
diecisiete
dieciocho
diecinueve
veinte
veintiuno
veintidós
veintitrés
veinticuatro
veinticinco
veintiséis
veintisiete
veintiocho
veintinueve
treinta
treinta y uno
treinta y dos
treinta y tres
treinta y cuatro
treinta y cinco
treinta y seis
treinta y siete
treinta y ocho
treinta y nueve

Los números de 1 a 39

Hay _____________________________________ libros.

Hay _____________________________________ gafas.

Hay _____________________________________ discos.

Hay _____________________________________ anillos.

A. seis + nueve = _________________________________

B. catorce + seis = ___________________________________

C. cinco x cinco = _________________________________

D. diez + trece = _________________________________

E. treinta ÷ tres = ________________________________

F. veintinueve – quince = _____________________________

G. veintidós + seis = ________________________________

H. doce x dos = _________________________________ 
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cuatro 4

Los números de 1 a 39 fecha

Listen and tick the jar that contains the most marbles.

1. 16 26 36
2. 39 24 32
3. 7 6 27
4. 18 31 28
5. 14 11 15
6. 34 35 25

Listen and circle the correct number.
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cinco 5

Los meses fecha

enero
febrero
marzo
abril
mayo
junio
julio

agosto
septiembre

octubre
noviembre
diciembre

m a y o May

_ n _ r _

_ g _ st _

_ct _ br _

j _ l _ _

m _ rz _

_ br _ l

s _ pt _ _ mbr _

d _ c _ _ mbr _

f _ br _ r _

n _ v _ _ mbr _

j _ n _ _
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seis 6



Prácticas:  __________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
__________________________________

fecha
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siete 7

¿Cuándo es tu cumpleaños?

¿Cuándo es tu cumpleaños?

___________________________________________
___________________________________________



fecha
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ocho 8

¿Cuándo es tu cumpleaños?

1. 22nd July
______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

2. 7th February
______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

3. 31st May
______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

4. 15th November
______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

5. 1st March
______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

6. 20th October
______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

7. 24th June
______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

8. 29th April
______________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________

9. 10th January
______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

10. 3rd August
______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

11. 4th December
______________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________

12. 28th September
______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

Write the Spanish birthday sentence for each of these dates.



fecha
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nueve 9

¿Cuándo se celebra tu santo?

Name of saint is the (number) of (month).

e.g. San Valentín es el catorce de febrero.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
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diez 10

Los días de la semana fecha

lunes
martes

miércoles
jueves
viernes
sábado

domingo

D O M I N G O M

W M J A S Q L I

F A A E Y C L É

J Y N R W S E R

J U J B T H I C

L L D E B E C O

S Á B A D O S L

V I E R N E S E

Z J U E V E S S

1 2 3

4

5

6

Across

 2 Tuesday 

 4 Friday 

 5 Sunday 

 6 Monday 

Down

 1 Thursday 

 2 Wednesday 

 3 Saturday 

Saturday

Wednesday

Monday

Friday

Tuesday

Sunday

Thursday
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once 11

¿A qué fecha estamos? fecha

Prácticas:  __________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
__________________________________
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doce 12

¿A qué fecha estamos? fecha

1. 2. 3.

4. 5. 6.

7. 8. 9.

10. 11. 12.

Monday 10th 
January

Friday 20th 
November

Sunday 14th 
March

Saturday 1st 
October

Tuesday 30th 
May

Thursday 4th 
February

Wednesday 
23rd April

Monday 18th 
December

Tuesday 11th 
July

Thursday 15th 
August

Sunday 7th 
June

Friday 26th 
September

lunes el diez

de enero
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trece 13
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catorce 14
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quince 15
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